Proceedings of the 4th World Congress on Civil, Structural, and Environmental Engineering (CSEE’19)
Rome, Italy – April 7-9, 2019
Paper No. ICSECT 124
DOI: 10.11159/icsect19.124
ICSECT 124-1
Influence of Recycled Concrete Aggregates and Slag on the
Performance of Pervious Concrete
Hilal El-Hassan1, Peiman Kianmehr2

No.
Mixture
Designation
Slag
(kg/m3)
Cement
(kg/m3)
NA
(kg/m3)
RCA
(kg/m3)
Water
(kg/m3)
Design
Porosity (%)
1 S0/R0/P10 0 580 1404 0 232 10
2 S0/R50/P10 0 540 683 683 216 10
3 S0/R100/P10 0 500 0 1325 200 10
4 S50/R0/P10 290 290 1468 0 232 10
5 S50/R50/P10 270 270 714 714 216 10
6 S50/R100/P10 250 250 0 1386 200 10
7 S0/R0/P20 0 384 1395 0 153 20
8 S0/R50/P20 0 355 675 675 142 20
9 S0/R100/P20 0 326 0 1304 130 20
10 S50/R0/P20 192 192 1395 0 153 20
11 S50/R50/P20 178 178 675 675  20
12 S50/R100/P20 163 163 0 1304 130 20
3. Experimental Methods
3.1. Slump, hardened density, and void content
The effects of slag and RCA replacements on the workability and rheological properties of fresh pervious concrete was
assessed by the slump, following the procedure of ASTM C143 [18]. Hardened concrete density was determined at the age